
Thursday, August 8OXA 2d VANGANYL |
6. 0 am. Breakfast Session
7.44 Weather Report
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Pamela Rutland),including Newsletter; Book Review; andMuSsie of France’
10. O. Songs of the South Seas
10.16 The Intruder
10.30 A Many Splendoured Thing10.46 Light Music
11. O New Zealand Artists
11.20 Charm of the Waltz
11.40 Popular Vocalists12.0 Glose down
5.45 p.m. The Junior Session
6. 0 Recent Releases
6.25 Weather Report and Town Topics
6.40 From Our World Library7. 0 Xavier Cugat
7.15 Sporting Roundup (Norm, Nielsen)7.30 1957 Mobil Song Quest: TaranakiDistrict Finai
8. 0 Farm Topics: Radio Vet8.15 Listeners’ Requests
10. 0 Wings Off the Sea
10.30 Close down
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6. Oam. Breakfast Session7.30 Nelson l’istrict Weather Forecast9.0 Women’s Hour (Val Griffith)10. 0 Doctor Paul10.16 The Story of Knitting10.30 My Other Love10.45 Portia Faces Life11. O Variety Time12. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. Ch'ldren’s Corner: JuniorListeners’ Club (Wendy)
6. 0 Earlv Evening Variety
6.30 Medical File7. 0 Ames Brothers (vocal)7.15 Careno Cuban Boys7.30 1957 Mobil Song Quest: NewPlymouth District Final$. 0. Nelson Farm Topies8.20 Variety from Britain
%. 3 Double Bill: The Three Fat Womenof Antibes, by Somerset Maugham.dramatised by Howard Agg (NZBS);The Little Farm, adapted by Aileen Millsfrom the story hy H. E, Bates (BBC)10. 0 Music in the Night10.30 Close down

SYA CHRISTCHURCH690 ke. 434 m.
9.30 a.m. Classical Miniatures with theWorld Concert Orchestra10. O Music While Yon Warr
19.30 Devotional Service10.45 Guy Lombardo’s Royal Canadians11..0 Mainly for Women: Country Club;Four Generations
11.30 New Classical Recordings
1.23 p.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast2.0 Mainly for Women: So this isSweden: The Home Gardener, W. B.Olorenshaw :3.0 Classical Hour
Serenade No, 1 in D, K.100 MozartPiano Quintet in A (The Trout)

Schubert4. Science Survey: Cancer Research,y Professor W. D. Smithers (BBC)4.10 Alec Templeton (piano)
4.30 Song and tr iad the MaortNG
4.49 Ci rownsend and Luis Mariano6. 3 Tunes for Maypole Dances
6.15 Children’s Session: Here and There
6.45 Bible Reading5.50 Listeners’ Requests
7.193 Home Paddock; A Journal for Coun-try People7.33 Dad and Dave
7.47 The Woolston Brass Band, con-ductor D. Christensen
8.30 Question Mark9.15 Papua Today
9.30 Rhythm Rendezvous with DougKelly and his Orchestra (NZBS)
9.50 The Woodianders, a Radio Adapta-tion of Thomas Hardy’s novel of the.West Countryside (BBC)
10.20 Mel Torme Sings
10.30 BRC Jazz Club

3¥¢ GHRISTCHURCH960 ke. 12
5. Op.m. Concert Hour
0 Dinner Music7. 0 Villa-Lobos
Janssen Symphony Orchestra, with theLos Angeles Oratorio Society, conductedby Werner Janssen
Choros No. 10
The Concert Arts Ensemble with theRoger Wagner Chorale, directed byRoger WagnerNonet
7.30 GUY AND MONIQUE FALLOT(For details see 4YC)8.0 THE NATIONAL ORCHESTRA withthe Royal Christchurch Musical Society(Chorus-master, E. R. Field-Dodgson),conducted by NICOLA! MALKOOverture: Leonora, No. 3, Op. 72A

Beethoven
Sympnonic Psalm: King David

HoneggerSoloists: Sybil Phillipps (soprano),Mary Pratt (contralto), Robin Gor-don (tenor), William Austin (nar-rator)
(A_ public concert from the CivicTheatre, Christehureh-YC link)During the Interval, Father B. O’Brien.S.J., reads: Psalms of King David10. 0 From Corelli to Bartok: A surveyof the development of violin techniquefrom the 17th to the 20th centuries-Handel and Viottt(Fourth of twenty-six programmes)10.36 Letter from Cambridge, a talk byDr John Pocock (NZBS)11.0 Close down t
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6. a.m. Breakfast Melodies
7-80 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Doris Kay), featur-ing Latin American Journey10. 0 Granny Martin Steps Out
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10.15 Timber Ridge
0.30 Angel’s Flight
9.45 World At My Feet1.0 lack and White Keys
1.15 Musical Alphabet: The C’s1.30 hon Goodwin's Orchestra1.45 On the Lighter Side2.0 Close down45 p.m. For Our Younger Listeners:The Moon Flower6.15 Raneh-House Refrains6.39 Calling Waimate
6.45 Brothers and sistersam 1957 Mobil Song Quest: New Ply-mouth Finalists
Australians in wperiab VarietyListeners’ Reques
The Black
Who’s Your Favourite?0.30 Close down
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9.54 a.m. Morning Star: Deanna Durbin10. O bevotional service10.18 Pencarrow Saga, by Nelle Scanlan10.30 Music While You Work11. 0 Women’s session (Vera Moore)11.30 Morning Concert2. 0 p.m. Batlet Suite; Gayaneh

Khachaturian
2.45 The Beverley Sisters3. 0 Music While You Work3.30 Instrumental Medleys4. The bDoctor’s Husband4.30 Light Interlude5. Lady lustrumentalists5.15 Children’s Session: Junior SportsDigest (Bob Wright); The Davy CrockettSaga; Let's. Talk of Stamps (DouglasLawson)
. Arturo Ramirez’ Orchestra6.
2
Dad and Dave74 A’ Man in his Time: The unusualexperiences of an unconventional Parson-The Hale-End Holdup, by DudleyBright Ashford §(NZBS)30 Stringtime

Accordion Time with Enzo Toppano
(NZBS) :8. 0 Beyond This Place8.30 Light Instrumental Stars9.15 Papua Today9.30 Concert Platform10. 0 JUNGLE GREEN: N.Z. Paratroopersin Action in Malaya, a feature compiledby Arthur Jones from material recordedby lan Watkins during a recent visit toMalaya’ (NZBS)10.30 Close down
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9.30 a.m. Baliet Memories9.45 Music While You Work10.20 Devotional Service10.45 Topics for Women: Garden Calen-dar; From Top to Toe, by ElizabethLaing: No. 7, Powder and Lipstick11.30 New Classical Recordings2. 0 p.m. Take It From Here (BBC) (Re-petition of last Saturday’s broadcast)2.30 Music While You Work3. 0 Microphone Musicals3.30 Classical Mour
Nocturnes
Reflections in the Water DebussyScheherazade
Rhapsodie Kspagnole Ravel4.30 Selections from film, I Love Melvin4.45 Jan August (piano)5. 0 Tea Table Tunes .

5.15 Children’s Session: Girl Guide Pro-gramme; Junior Sports Digest5.45 Bible Readings6. 0 The Jan Corduwener Quartet6.57 Talk, St John Ambulance StreetDay Appeal7. 0 Reel and Strathspey Club, compereJoe Wallace
7.30 The Woodlanders-6 (RBC)8. 0 Dunedin Studio Orchestra, conduc-tor Gil Dech; guest artist, LorraineKeenan (mezzo-soprano) (Studio)
8.30 Question Mark9.15 Papua Today9.30 Play: The Barat, adapted by OliverA. Gillespie from the play by VeronicaHaigh. (NZBS)
10.45 Camarata’s Orchestra

AYO soo (PUNEDIN,, ,,
While Parliament ts Sitting,forenoon and afternoon ses-sions will ae by4Y

6.30 p.m. Miniature Concert6. 9 Dinner Music6.53 Let’s Learn Maori: The twelfthtalk in the series
7. 0 The Dresden Philharmonic Oreches-tra conducted by Paul van KempenAllegro con Brio .(Ballet Music:Prometheus) Beethoven7. 9 As We Said: 16th Century English(1)__The first of a series of readings,selected from the Oxford Book of Eng- |lish Talk to illustrate the. use of theSpoken word in our language (NZBS)7.30 GUY AND MONIQUE FALLOT(French cellist and pianist)Largo in A HandelSonata No, 14 FaureSuite Franeaise sur des Aires Popu-laires Bazelaire(Studio-YC tink)8.0 THE NATIONAL ORCHESTRA, con-ducted by NICOLA! MALKO

(Por details see 3YC)

10. 0 Ventsislay Yankoff (piano)Klavier-Stucke, Op. 118 Brahms10.22 The Copenhagen Wind QuintetVariations on a Free Theme for Wind
Quintet Bozza

10.37 The Vienna String Symphony.Little Symphony. Op. 44 Pfitzne>
11. 0 Close down

MitSree
6. 0 p.m. Band Music
6.39 Presbyterian Hour
7.16 Cowboy Roundup
8.15 Listeners’ Requests
10.30 Close down

4Yd ANSERCARGTEL9. 4am. For details until 10.20 see 4Y¥A
10.20 Devotional Service
10.45 Women’s Session: HistoricalPageant; Overseas Newsletter
11.30 For details until 5.15 see 4YA
5.15 p.m. Children’s Session: Time forJuniors; Cub Night
5.45 Dinner Music
7. 0 For details until 8.0 see 4YA
3. 0 Maurice Tansiey (vocal) and Jack
Thompson (plane) (Studio)
8.15 Frank Chacksfield’s Orchestra
8.30 Variety Magazine
9.15 Papua Today
9.30 Robert Weisz (piano)Carnival Jest from Vienna, Op. 96

Schumann9.63 The Outlook for Poetry: A sym-posium introduced by Professor lanGordon
10.27. Boyd Neel String OrchestraVariations on a Theme of FrankBridge, Op. 10 Britten

LISTENER SUBSCRIPTIONS may be sentdirect to the Publisher, P.O. Box 6098,Wellington: Twelve months, 26/-; six months,
All programmes in this issue are copyrightto The Listener, and may not be reprintedwithout permission.

JACK THOMPSON (piano) who, withMaurice Tansley (vocal), can be heardin a studio recital from 4YZ at 8.0
tonight
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